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Regional Sales Coverage
United States

Sales Executive Title & Contact Info States Covered Region

Hugh Tyner
Western Sales Manager, MSO Specialist USA 
htyner@wirewerks.com 
T (303) 503-9207

CA, NV, ID, UT, CO, WA, OR, MT, AK, HI West

Open Regional Sales Executive WY, ND, SD, NE, MN, IA, MO, WI, IL, IN, MI  Central North

Aaron Phillips
Regional Sales Executive 
aphillips@wirewerks.com 
T: (915) 401-5592

AZ, NM, TX, OK, KS, AR, LA Central South

Kelly Doss 
Eastern Sales Manager  
kdoss@wirewerks.com 
T (215) 527-9836

OH, KY, TN, NC, SC, GA, FL, AL, MS Southeast

Edward May 
Regional Sales Executive 
emay@wirewerks.com 
T (215) 514-3503 

WV, VA, PA, NY, NJ, CT, RI, MA, ME, DE, MD, 
NH, VT  Northeast

Artem Andreychik
Wireless Market Manager
aandreychik@wirewerks.com
T (778) 903-3084

- North America

Steve Nesbitt
Director of Sales 
snesbitt@wirewerks.com 
T (416)892-6575 

- North America



M
BC

-1
70

03
   0

32
4

Technical Support - Including Custom Solutions
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Technical Support Team Member as indicated below:

Wirewerks Technical Team Member Phone Number Email Address

Regional Sales Executive 
Tier 1 Support See above table for contact details See above table for contact details

Matthew De Zordo
Product Manager, Tier 2 Support

T �(514) 809-3629 
1-888-993-4237 mdezordo@wirewerks.com

Steve Nesbitt
Director of Sales, Tier 3 Support

T �(416) 892-6675 
1-888-993-4237 snesbitt@wirewerks.com

Pricing, Product Availability, ETA’s and BOM’s
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Customer Service Representatives:

Wirewerks Inside Team Member Phone Number Email Address + Fax Number

Bianca Bellisario 
National Customer Service Representative, Tier 1 Support

T �(514) 635-1103 ext. 255 
1-888-993-4237

bbellisario@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237

Marcela Arevalo
Lead Pricing Analyst, Tier 2 Support

T �(438) 500-4736 
1-888-993-4237

marevalo@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237

Carl Lindquist
Director Business Services, Tier 3 Support

T �(514) 635-1103 ext. 240 
1-888-993-4237

clindquist@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237

Hours of Operation
Monday through Friday 
8:00 am EST to 6:00 pm EST  

Phone: 1-888-993-4237

Escalation Contact List
United States


